Midland Arab Group Show (C

International)

Three Counties Showground, United
Kingdom

hui

ECAHO

25 Jun 2017, Foal out of mare in class 9 born in this calendar

year
Position Horse
1st Name: VIKING IS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Judges

M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

Score
121

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A.B.
9.00
9.00
8.00
5.50
9.50



	Midland Arab Group Show (C International)
	Judges


