Midland Arab Group Show (C International)



Three Counties Showground, United Kingdom

25 Jun 2017, Foal out of mare in class 9 born in this calendar

year

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: VIKING IS	121		M.T.	н.н.	A.B.
	Colour: Bay Owner:		TYPE	9.00	9.00	9.00
			H&N	9.00	9.00	9.00
			в&т	7.50	7.50	8.00
			LEGS	5.50	5.50	5.50
			MOVE	9.00	9.00	9.50

Judges

M.T. :: Marianne Tengstedt, DK

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

A.B. TANtonia Bautista, ES